
shuttle scheduleshuttle schedule
DEPART ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE

 WOODLAND 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

EAST GIBSON & 
COUNTY FAIR

EAST GIBSON & 
COUNTY FAIR

 WOODLAND 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

2:00 PM 2:10 PM
2:30 PM 2:40 PM
3:00 PM 3:10 PM
3:30 PM 3:40 PM
4:00 PM 4:10 PM
4:30 PM 4:40 PM
5:00 PM 5:10 PM
5:30 PM 5:40 PM
6:00 PM 6:10 PM
6:30 PM 6:40 PM
7:00 PM 7:10 PM
7:30 PM 7:40 PM
8:00 PM 8:10 PM
8:30 PM 8:40 PM
9:00 PM 9:10 PM
9:30 PM 9:40 PM

10:00 PM 10:10 PM
10:30 PM 10:40 PM
11:00 PM 11:10 PM
11:30 PM 11:40 PM
12:00 AM 12:10 PM
12:30 PM 12:40 AM

2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:15 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM
11:45 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 AM

2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM
7:25 PM
7:55 PM
8:25 PM
8:55 PM
9:25 PM
9:55 PM

10:25 PM
10:55 PM
11:25 PM
11:55 PM
12:25 PM
12:55 AM

By using this parking area (“Parking Area”), you acknowledge and agree that the use of the Parking Area 
is at your own risk. Woodland Community College does not assume any responsibility for the security 
of vehicles or their contents while parked in the Parking Area. You are solely responsible for securing 
your vehicle and belongings. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Woodland Community 
College, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates from and against any and all claims, 
demands, actions, liabilities, losses, damages, expenses, and costs.


