YOOUS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE
WOODLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE	EAST GIBSON & COUNTY FAIR	EAST GIBSON & COUNTY FAIR	WOODLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2:00 PM	2:10 PM	2:15 PM	2:25 PM
2:30 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:55 PM
3:00 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:25 PM
3:30 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:55 PM
4:00 PM	4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:25 PM
4:30 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM	4:55 PM
5:00 PM	5:10 PM	5:15 PM	5:25 PM
5:30 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:55 PM
6:00 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:25 PM
6:30 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:55 PM
7:00 PM	7:10 PM	7:15 PM	7:25 PM
7:30 PM	7:40 PM	7:45 PM	7:55 PM
8:00 PM	8:10 PM	8:15 PM	8:25 PM
8:30 PM	8:40 PM	8:45 PM	8:55 PM
9:00 PM	9:10 PM	9:15 PM	9:25 PM
9:30 PM	9:40 PM	9:45 PM	9:55 PM
10:00 PM	10:10 PM	10:15 PM	10:25 PM
10:30 PM	10:40 PM	10:45 PM	10:55 PM
11:00 PM	11:10 PM	11:15 PM	11:25 PM
11:30 PM	11:40 PM	11:45 PM	11:55 PM
12:00 AM	12:10 PM	12:15 PM	12:25 PM
12:30 PM	12:40 AM	12:45 AM	12:55 AM

By using this parking area ("Parking Area"), you acknowledge and agree that the use of the Parking Area is at your own risk. Woodland Community College does not assume any responsibility for the security of vehicles or their contents while parked in the Parking Area. You are solely responsible for securing your vehicle and belongings. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Woodland Community College, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates from and against any and all claims, demands, actions, liabilities, losses, damages, expenses, and costs.

